Job: Approval: Type:
MR16 Dual Staff Light MODEL PA16
Specifications
©2011 - 2020 Vision3 Lighting®         P.O. Box 607, Fowler, CA 93625         (559) 834-5749         (559) 834-4779 fax         www.vision3lighting.com
revision 8/7/20
Material
Available in machined 6061-T6 aluminum with
18-8 stainless steel hardware.

12V 50W Max. ea., Dual MR16 Halogen
12V 7.5W ea, 12/24V 6W ea., or 12V 10W ea., Dual LED
Ordering Information
Finish
Powder Coat Finishes:
BL - Black
BLT - Textured Black
BN - Bronze
BNT - Textured Bronze
BAT - Textured Bark
WI - White
GRT - Textured Green
SI - Silver
GY - Grey
BE - Beige
GNT - Textured Granite
SAT - Textured Sand
PAT - Textured Patina
EAT - Textured Earth
Metal Finishes:
CLA - Clear Anodized
Cap Style
Standard Lens:
C1 - Flush
C2 - Regress Lens
C2L - Regress Lens, Long
C3 - Regress Lamp
C4 - 45° Angled
C4L - 45° Angled, Long
Flush Lens:
C1F - Flush
C2F - Regress Lens
C2LF - Regress Lens, Long
C3F - Regress Lamp
C4F - 45° Angled
C4LF - 45° Angled, Long
Example: PA16A - BN - SM - K2 - C2 - S1 - 12 - MO1-S1-12 - 12 - 02 - L1 - 0 - H1
Notes:
1.	See mount specification sheets for mount details.
2.	SN mount option requires that a separate mount be used.
3.	120V, 230V, and 277V options only available with the MO1-S3-12 and
MO1-S3-18 mount options.
4.	75W max. combined lamp wattage when using MO1-S3 mount options.
5.	Only two lens accessories can be used with Integral LED options.
6.	Other color temperatures & CRI’s available as a special order.
7.	Only power LED options with V3 approved transformers. LED lamp
options may not be compatible with 230V and 277V input. Contact V3
for compatibility info.
8.	Use only approved Retrofit MR16 LED lamps and supplied heat sink
mount, otherwise LED may overheat.
9.	Specifications, certifications, and ordering information are subject to
change. Please check website for latest specification sheets.
                  Mount 1
SN - Nipple Only (No Mount & No Cap) 2
MO1-S0 - No Mount (MO1 Cap Only. 36” max. stem)
MO1-SM - MO1 Surface Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S1-12 - 12” MO1 Stake Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S1-18 - 18” MO1 Stake Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S2-12 - 12” MO1 Adjustable Stake Mount (12” stem only)
MO1-S2-18 - 18” MO1 Adjustable Stake Mount (18” stem only)
MO1-S2-24 - 24” MO1 Adjustable Stake Mount (24” to 48” stems only)
MO1-S3-12 - 12” MO1 Junction with Transformer (36” max. stem) 3, 4
MO1-S3-18 - 18” MO1 Junction with Transformer (36” max. stem) 3, 4
MO1-S4-12 - 12” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO1-S4-18 - 18” MO1 Junction Mount (36” max. stem)
MO2-S4-12 - 12” MO2 Junction Mount (48” max. stem)
MO14 - MO14 Brass Stake Mount (24” max. stem)
MO17 - MO17 Spike Mount (24” max. stem)
MO18 - MO18 Spike Mount w/ Cap (24” max. stem)
MO19 - MO19 Surface Mount w/ Cap (36” max. stem)
Model
PA16A - Aluminum Input
Voltage